Custom Breeze Pen
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%

Product Name

PN98409-15

Description
Custom Breeze Pen. Provide black or blue ink. A refreshing breeze has come in from the east to join

our famous line of ballpoint pens. Ultra-smooth cartridge.

Summary Description

Custom Breeze famous line of ballpoint pens.

Categories
Pens-Ballpoint-Plunger Action

Color

Orange, Navy Blue, Black, Red, Purple, Green, Pink, Light Green



Material

N/A
Size

N/A
Imprint Method

Printed

Product Price : Single Color Printing

Cost/Qua 100 150
ntity
Coston P  $4.64 $3.78

200

$3.2

Product Price : Two Color Printing

Cost/Qua 100 150
ntity
Coston P  $4.78 $4.06

200

$3.84

Product Price : Full Color Printing

Cost/Qua 100 150
ntity
CostonP $5.18 $4.7

Production Time Charges

Qty
100 - 149

150 - 199

200 - 299

300 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000+

200

$3.94

10 Days

$103.32

$119.96

$163.18

$199.98

$338.00

$600.00

$1000.00

300

$3.06

300

$3.7

300

$3.72

500

$2.32

500

$2.74

500

$2.92

7 Days

$154.72

$170.04

$234.78

$299.30

$468.00

$900.00

$1500.0

1000

$1.62

1000

$1.82

1000

$2.12

0

3000

$1.1

3000

$1.18

3000

$1.26



Shipping Time Charges

Qty 10 Days 7 Days
100 - 149 Free $214.18
150 - 199 Free $278.40
200 - 299 Free $299.98
300 - 499 Free $550.00
500 - 999 Free $799.00
1000 - 2999 Free $999.00
3000+ Free $1599.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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