

Custom Breeze Pen



Product Name

PN98409-15

Description

Custom Breeze Pen. Provide black or blue ink. A refreshing breeze has come in from the east to join our famous line of ballpoint pens. Ultra-smooth cartridge.

Summary Description

Custom Breeze famous line of ballpoint pens.

Categories

Pens-Ballpoint-Plunger Action

Color

Orange, Navy Blue, Black, Red, Purple, Green, Pink, Light Green

Material

N/A

Size

N/A

Imprint Method

Printed

Product Price : Single Color Printing

Cost/Qua ntity	100	150	200	300	500	1000	3000
Cost on P	\$4.64	\$3.78	\$3.2	\$3.06	\$2.32	\$1.62	\$1.1

Product Price : Two Color Printing

Cost/Qua ntity	100	150	200	300	500	1000	3000	
Cost on P	\$4.78	\$4.06	\$3.84	\$3.7	\$2.74	\$1.82	\$1.18	

Product Price : Full Color Printing

	Cost/Qua ntity	100	150	200	300	500	1000	3000
C	Cost on P	\$5.18	\$4.7	\$3.94	\$3.72	\$2.92	\$2.12	\$1.26

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
100 - 149	\$103.32	\$154.72
150 - 199	\$119.96	\$170.04
200 - 299	\$163.18	\$234.78
300 - 499	\$199.98	\$299.30
500 - 999	\$338.00	\$468.00
1000 - 2999	\$600.00	\$900.00
3000+	\$1000.00	\$1500.00

Shipping Time Charges						
Qty	10 Days	7 Days				
100 - 149	Free	\$214.18				
150 - 199	Free	\$278.40				
200 - 299	Free	\$299.98				
300 - 499	Free	\$550.00				
500 - 999	Free	\$799.00				
1000 - 2999	Free	\$999.00				
3000+	Free	\$1599.00				

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET